
LAUNCH COFFEE
MENU

Big Cheesy
Garlic, Cheddar, Smoked Cheddar, Mozzarella

Italian
Red Pesto, Mozzarella, Dried Tomatoes, Parma
Ham

Club
Mustard, Bacon, Chicken, Dried Tomatoes and Mozzarella

Big Smokey
Smoked Paprika, Salami, Smoked Cheddar, Roasted Peppers,
Mozzarella

New York
Mustard, Parma Ham, Gherkins, mozzarella, Cheddar

£5.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Cheese Melts

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm

Contact: jp@launchfoods.org                                                                              Phone: 07591 192008 

Fajita
Chicken, Smoked Paprika, Smoked Cheddar, Roasted
Peppers, Red Onions, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

£5.95

Great food, Great value, Great cause

Soups   £2.25
Tomato, Leek & Potato or Mushroom

Add it to your lunch for £1.00 only



LAUNCH COFFEE
MENU

Tuna Baguette
Sourdough baguette, tuna, vegan mayonnaise, cucumber,
peppers & lettuce.

Ham & Cheese Baguette
White baguette, ham, smoked cheddar & lettuce

Smokey BLT Baguette
Sourdough baguette, smoked paprika
mayonnaise, tomatoes, sun dried tomatoes,
smoked streaky bacon & lettuce

Egg Mayo Sandwich
White sourdough bread, egg, vegan mayonnaise.

Tomato, Mozza Sandwich
White sourdough bread, extra virgin olive oil, tomatoes,
mozzarella, basil & balsamic reduction

Chicken Mayo Sandwich
White sourdough bread, chicken, vegan mayonnaise &
lettuce

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£2.75

£4.95

£4.95

Baguettes

Sandwiches

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm

Contact: jp@launchfoods.org                                                                              Phone: 07591 192008 



LAUNCH COFFEE
MENU

Vegan Cheese Sandwich
White bread, vegan cheese, onion chutney & lettuce.

Gluten Free Chicken Sandwich
Gluten free bread, chicken, vegan mayonnaise & lettuce.

Gluten Free Tuna Sandwich
Gluten free bread, tuna, vegan mayonnaise & lettuce.

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Vegan

Gluten Free

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm

Contact: jp@launchfoods.org                                                                              Phone: 07591 192008 

Savoury Pastries

Chicken Pastie

Chicken & Chorizo Pastie

Sausage Roll

£3.25

£3.25

£2.25

Great food, Great value, Great cause



LAUNCH COFFEE
MENU

Tuna Wrap
Tortilla wrap, tuna, vegan mayonnaise, cucumber, peppers
& lettuce.

Chicken Wrap
Tortilla wrap, chicken, Jalapeno, vegan mayonnaise, cheddar
cheese & lettuce.

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, chicken, parmesan cheese, croutons & Caesar
dressing.

Falafel Salad
Lettuce, beetroot falafels, hummus, carrots, cherry
tomatoes, pearl couscous & sweet chilli dressing.

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.75

Wraps

Salads

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm

Contact: jp@launchfoods.org                                                                              Phone: 07591 192008 

Great food, Great value, Great cause



LAUNCH COFFEE
MENU

Millionaire Shortbread
White chocolate or Milk chocolate

Brownie
Rolo 

Empire Biscuit

Mini Empire Biscuit

£2.45

£2.45

£2.95

£1.25

Homemade Cakes

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm

Contact: jp@launchfoods.org                                                                              Phone: 07591 192008 

Pastries

Homemade Cinnamon Swirl
Vegan Lemon Muffin

£2.25
£2.75
£2.25

Great food, Great value, Great cause

Mini Millionaire Shortbread £1.45

Croissant
Almond and Apricot Danish £2.75


