### **Cheese Melts**

Big Cheesy Garlic, Cheddar, Smoked Cheddar, Mozzarella	£5.45
Fajita Chicken, Smoked Paprika, Smoked Cheddar, Roasted Peppers, Red Onions, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce	£5.95
<mark>Italian</mark> Red Pesto, Mozzarella, Dried Tomatoes, Parma Ham	£5.95
Club Mustard, Bacon, Chicken, Dried Tomatoes and Mozzarella	£5.95
<mark>Big Smokey</mark> Smoked Paprika, Salami, Smoked Cheddar, Roasted Peppe Mozzarella	£5.95 ers,
New York Mustard, Parma Ham, Gherkins, mozzarella, Cheddar	£5.95

## Soups £2.25

Tomato, Leek & Potato or Mushroom

Add it to your lunch for **£1.00** only

### Great food, Great value, Great cause

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW

Contact: jp@launchfoods.org

#### **Baguettes**

Tuna Baguette Sourdough baguette, tuna, vegan mayonnaise, cucumber peppers & lettuce.	£4.95
Ham & Cheese Baguette White baguette, ham, smoked cheddar & lettuce	£4.95
Smokey BLT Baguette Sourdough baguette, smoked paprika mayonnaise, tomatoes, sun dried tomatoes, smoked streaky bacon & lettuce	£4.95
Sandwiches	
Egg Mayo Sandwich White sourdough bread, egg, vegan mayonnaise.	£2.75
	£2.75 £4.95



#### Vegan

Vegan Cheese Sandwich White bread, vegan cheese, onion chutney & lettuce.	£3.95
Gluten Free	
Gluten Free Chicken Sandwich Gluten free bread, chicken, vegan mayonnaise & lettuce.	£3.95
Gluten Free Tuna Sandwich	£3.95
Gluten free bread, tuna, vegan mayonnaise & lettuce.	

### **Savoury Pastries**

Chicken Pastie	£3.25
Chicken & Chorizo Pastie	£3.25
Sausage Roll	£2.25

## Great food, Great value, Great cause

99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm

#### Wraps

Tuna Wrap	£3.95
Tortilla wrap, tuna, vegan mayonnaise, cucumber, peppers & lettuce.	
Chicken Wrap	£3.95
Tortilla wrap, chicken, Jalapeno, vegan mayonnaise, chedd cheese & lettuce.	ar
Salads	
Caesar Salad	£3.95
Lettuce, chicken, parmesan cheese, croutons & Caesar dressing.	
Falafel Salad	£4.75
l ettuce, beetroot falafels, hummus, carrots, cherry	

Lettuce, beetroot falafels, hummus, carrots, cherry tomatoes, pearl couscous & sweet chilli dressing.

## Great food, Great value, Great cause



99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW Contact: jp@launchfoods.org

### **Homemade Cakes**

Millionaire Shortbread White chocolate or Milk chocolate	£2.45
Brownie Rolo	£2.45
Empire Biscuit	£2.95
Mini Empire Biscuit	£1.25
Mini Millionaire Shortbread	£1.45

### **Pastries**

£2.25
£2.75
£2.25
£2.75

## Great food, Great value, Great cause



99, BOTHWELL STREET. G2 7JZ - GLASGOW Contact: jp@launchfoods.org MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7.30am TO 3.00pm Phone: 07591 192008